The traffic safety mirror is used to provide control and safety to the drivers at the car park entrance exits and
at the blind spots where the oncoming vehicle does not appear. With its robust structure, it is resistant to harsh
climatic conditions. Manufactured as resistant to impacts from acrylic material.
Lens Mirrors
Material
Color
Mirror
Dimensions and
Codes
Plastic
Orange
2mm Acrylic
CM-300 (Ø 300mm) For indoor use without hats.
CM-450 (Ø 450mm)
CM-600 (Ø 600mm)
CM-800 (Ø 800mm)
CM-1000 (Ø 1000mm)
CM-1200 (Ø 1200mm)
Hat
It is designed to provide protection against weather
conditions.
(Only CM-300 model is without hat.)